
September 05, 2011

Race Date R3 Labor Day 5K

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No PaceGun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Kent Hagan 18:47.7155 6:02/M18:48.4    1 23 20-24*****/3M

Brad Turner 18:52.384 6:04/M18:53.9    2 Montgomery  AL 45 Master1M

Grady Tibboel 19:10.861 6:10/M19:12.4    3 Maxwell AFB  AL 35 35-391/14M

Nick Wolf 19:27.668 6:15/M19:28.5    4 Montgomery  AL 44 40-441/12M

Matt Lovett 19:36.3142 6:18/M19:39.8    5 montgomery  AL 36 35-392/14M

Cody Causey 20:15.8101 6:31/M20:16.8    6 Elmore  AL 23 20-241/3M

Kevin Osborne 20:25.898 6:34/M20:27.1    7 Montgomery  AL 36 35-393/14M

Steve Ogburn 20:43.897 6:40/M20:45.3    8 Waverly  AL 41 40-442/12M

Glenn Dodd 20:58.119 6:45/M20:58.9    9 Northport  AL 48 45-491/10M

John Boone 21:08.0154 6:48/M21:13.3   10 Prattville  AL 40 40-443/12M

Wayne Barr 21:16.6159 6:50/M21:19.9   11 Tuskegee Institute 44 40-444/12M

George Schaefer 21:32.2141 6:55/M21:37.7   12 Montgomery  AL 45 45-492/10M

Kevin Banning 21:45.25 7:00/M21:46.8   13 Montgomery  AL 47 45-493/10M

Joseph Hudson 21:40.2149 6:58/M21:47.8   14 Montgomery  AL 17 15-191/4M

Bo Mallory 21:45.590 7:00/M21:50.0   15 Montgomery  AL 37 35-394/14M

Paul Sanford 21:54.258 7:03/M21:58.5   16 Maxwell AFB  AL 46 45-494/10M

Hayley Long 21:58.939 7:04/M22:02.4   17 Oxford  AL 43 40-44*****/2F

Meagan Broderick-Smith 22:11.5147 7:08/M22:15.7   18 Montgomery  AL 33 30-341/9F

Jeff McIntyre 22:24.8117 7:12/M22:26.7   19 Montgomery  AL 31 30-341/6M

Jonathan Jenkins 22:37.0123 7:16/M22:38.5   20 OPELIKA  AL 11  1-141/9M

Scott Askins 22:32.780 7:15/M22:41.6   21 Prattville  AL 44 40-445/12M

Christopher Allen 22:51.92 7:21/M22:54.3   22 Montgomery  AL 13  1-142/9M

Eric Reagan 22:49.791 7:20/M22:57.6   23 Prattville  AL 34 30-342/6M

Sean McNamara 22:57.595 7:23/M23:05.0   24 Prattville  AL 38 35-395/14M

Sarah Bertram 23:07.4162 7:26/M23:09.7   25 Prattville  AL 16 15-191/3F

Aaron West 23:20.1126 7:30/M23:22.2   26 millbrook  AL 17 15-192/4M

Jill Gregson 23:22.1156 7:31/M23:25.7   27 44 Master1F

Corey Lee 23:25.775 7:32/M23:28.3   28 Montgomery  AL 36 35-396/14M

Amanda McQueen 23:31.689 7:34/M23:34.8   29 Wetumpka  AL 29 25-291/6F

Michael Latimer 24:09.8153 7:46/M24:09.8   30 Apo  AE 40 40-446/12M

laura mclemore 24:26.1163 7:51/M24:28.1   31 Montgomery  AL 50 GMaste1F

Barbara Wharton 24:33.164 7:54/M24:36.1   32 Montgomery  AL 44 40-441/2F

John Norris 24:39.749 7:56/M24:43.1   33 Montgomery  AL 48 45-495/10M

Steve Hickman 24:39.827 7:56/M24:46.8   34 Deatsville  AL 65 GMaste1M

Curt Reifsteck 24:58.154 8:02/M25:11.9   35 Montgomery  AL 40 40-447/12M

Duane Nickerson 25:18.548 8:08/M25:21.9   36 Montgomery  AL 50 50-541/5M

Barbara White 25:33.165 8:13/M25:38.5   37 Pike Road  AL 49 45-491/2F

Mitchell Davis 25:37.8136 8:14/M25:40.0   38 Millbrook  AL 13  1-143/9M

Michelle Artolachipe 25:28.3134 8:11/M25:42.2   39 Montgomery  AL 34 30-342/9F

Frank Mitchell 25:38.145 8:15/M25:47.2   40 Pike Road  AL 36 35-397/14M

Mark Herron 25:40.526 8:15/M25:48.5   41 Montgomery  AL 40 40-448/12M

Roxy Wishum 25:51.2157 8:19/M25:57.2   42 Montgomery  AL 57 55-591/2M

kevin sowers 25:55.4165 8:20/M26:06.1   43 Laurel Hill  FL 28 25-291/3M

Terry Raycraft 26:03.553 8:23/M26:11.0   44 Montgomery  AL 64 SGMast1M

Carmen Sowers 25:56.61 8:20/M26:14.5   45 lexington  MA 29 25-292/6F

Cole Gulyas 26:02.685 8:22/M26:14.6   46 Montgomery  AL 38 35-398/14M

Jacob Hudson 26:08.5150 8:24/M26:16.6   47 Montgomery  AL 19 15-193/4M

Cindy Cobb 26:17.010 8:27/M26:30.0   48 Prattville  AL 54 50-541/5F

Trea Sanders 26:25.0146 8:30/M26:31.6   49 jemison  AL 13  1-144/9M

Bryant Wilkerson 26:28.9104 8:31/M26:42.6   50 Montgomery  AL 20 20-242/3M

Hank Williford 26:39.1140 8:34/M26:45.0   51 Wetumpka  AL 64 60-641/6M

Gretchen Clayson 26:38.3111 8:34/M26:45.8   52 Prattville  AL 31 30-343/9F

Sharamie Henley 26:39.0106 8:34/M26:46.6   53 Prattville  AL 31 30-344/9F

Jean Forbus 26:48.322 8:37/M26:51.3   54 Montgomery  AL 52 50-542/5F

Dan Fuller 26:58.483 8:40/M27:03.1   55 Montgomery  AL 26 25-292/3M

Quincy Leonard 27:05.7152 8:43/M27:15.7   56 Montgomery  AL 38 35-399/14M

Carl Viars 27:16.263 8:46/M27:23.5   57 Montgomery  AL 54 50-542/5M

David Jenkins 27:26.4102 8:49/M27:29.1   58 atlanta  GA 43 40-449/12M

Gary Davidson, Jr. 27:25.015 8:49/M27:29.7   59 Deatsville  AL 10  1-145/9M

Paul Kopelen 27:17.2124 8:46/M27:34.2   60 Maxwell  AL 35 35-3910/14M

Ansley Story 27:29.7137 8:50/M27:34.5   61 Montgomery  AL 14  1-141/1F

Ward Pyron 27:26.052 8:49/M27:36.0   62 Columbus  GA 49 45-496/10M

Moore Jerry 26:54.5148 8:39/M27:41.1   63 Prattville  AL 61 60-642/6M

Mary Hietpas 27:36.0145 8:52/M27:48.6   64 Montgomery  AL 33 30-345/9F

Johnny Bergmann 27:41.06 8:54/M27:50.8   65 Wetumpka  AL 48 45-497/10M

Donald Causey 27:50.69 8:57/M27:53.4   66 Prattville  AL 60 60-643/6M

Ken Fuller 28:02.082 9:01/M28:06.6   67 Montgomery  AL 51 50-543/5M

Michael West 28:06.4125 9:02/M28:14.9   68 millbrook  AL 46 45-498/10M

Rusty Salter 27:54.356 8:58/M28:16.4   69 Montgomery  AL 52 50-544/5M

David Hughes 28:14.429 9:05/M28:28.1   70 Montgomery  AL 41 40-4410/12M
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September 05, 2011

Race Date R3 Labor Day 5K

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No PaceGun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Sherri Askins 28:17.781 9:06/M28:33.3   71 Prattville  AL 47 45-492/2F

George Wilson 28:31.267 9:10/M28:36.2   72 Montgomery  AL 69 65-691/7M

Ellen Taylor 28:40.5158 9:13/M28:47.2   73 58 55-591/4F

Mason Grissett 28:47.8144 9:15/M28:53.1   74 Prattville  AL 10  1-146/9M

Nicholas Travieso 28:56.6139 9:18/M28:58.5   75 Prattville  AL 13  1-147/9M

Adam Taft 28:45.7127 9:15/M29:00.8   76 Montgomery  AL 28 25-293/3M

Nathan Hammock 29:02.299 9:20/M29:09.3   77 prattville  AL 36 35-3911/14M

Robert Lee 29:04.337 9:21/M29:14.0   78 Montgomery  AL 65 65-692/7M

Brad Ford 29:22.494 9:27/M29:32.0   79 Prattville  AL 24 20-243/3M

Terry White 29:20.878 9:26/M29:33.4   80 Wetumpka  AL 35 35-3912/14M

John Young 29:23.570 9:27/M29:34.6   81 Montgomery  AL 44 40-4411/12M

Wayne Morrow 30:11.247 9:42/M30:15.1   82 Montgomery  AL 60 60-644/6M

Matthew Sanford 30:17.157 9:44/M30:21.1   83 Maxwell AFB  AL 15 15-194/4M

Jeff Crivellaro 30:33.793 9:49/M30:33.7   84 Prattville  AL 35 35-3913/14M

Chalon Moore 30:23.4107 9:46/M30:36.5   85 Montgomery  AL 52 50-543/5F

Charles Dysart 30:32.2129 9:49/M30:48.2   86 Montgomery  AL 34 30-343/6M

Kateri Evans 30:32.7128 9:49/M30:48.3   87 Selma  AL 39 35-391/3F

Mike Novak 30:50.550 9:55/M30:54.5   88 Prattville  AL 71 70-991/2M

Leshaundria Smith 30:38.660 9:51/M30:54.9   89 Montgomery  AL 34 30-346/9F

Woody Woodham 30:49.869 9:55/M30:56.3   90 Montgomery  AL 68 65-693/7M

David Moore 30:44.3108 9:53/M30:57.3   91 Montgomery  AL 61 60-645/6M

Michael Wilkerson 30:44.2103 9:53/M30:58.6   92 Montgomery  AL 55 55-592/2M

Jason Jenkins 31:00.8122 9:58/M31:12.3   93 OPELIKA  AL 45 45-499/10M

Chris Swann 31:29.8109 10:07/M31:38.3   94 Clinton  MS 42 40-4412/12M

Phil Knieriem 31:37.236 10:10/M31:43.7   95 Pike Road  AL 65 65-694/7M

Adam George 31:47.476 10:13/M31:59.5   96 Wetumpka  AL 30 30-344/6M

Nancy Knieriem 32:16.635 10:23/M32:22.9   97 Pike Road  AL 64 SGMast1F

carlie snell 32:16.8161 10:23/M32:27.6   98 Montgomery  AL 15 15-192/3F

Jerry Shands 32:19.1119 10:23/M32:36.8   99 Deatsville  AL 31 30-345/6M

princella johnson 32:24.5164 10:25/M32:41.2  100 53 50-544/5F

Brent Hines 32:33.228 10:28/M32:43.3  101 Wetumpka  AL 54 50-545/5M

Tom Harrell 32:42.124 10:31/M32:52.7  102 Montgomery  AL 68 65-695/7M

Martin Arant 33:05.93 10:38/M33:20.7  103 Wetumpka  AL 63 60-646/6M

Gary Davidson, Sr. 33:18.716 10:42/M33:26.6  104 Deatsville  AL 37 35-3914/14M

Diana Grant 33:31.577 10:47/M33:40.1  105 Santa Rosa Beach 58 55-592/4F

Carolyn Irwin 34:08.433 10:59/M34:24.8  106 Prattville  AL 62 60-641/1F

West Marcus 34:29.941 11:05/M34:38.8  107 Montgomery  AL 71 70-992/2M

Chandler Pyron 35:03.6151 11:16/M35:16.8  108 Columbus  GA 15 15-193/3F

Rushell Hutto 35:04.1143 11:17/M35:23.2  109 Wetumpka  AL 40 40-442/2F

Pat Morrow 36:21.346 11:41/M36:32.7  110 Montgomery  AL 56 55-593/4F

Jessica Azar 36:13.986 11:39/M36:34.6  111 pike road  AL 28 25-293/6F

Jimmy Williams 36:44.4160 11:49/M37:01.5  112 68 65-696/7M

Rebekah McIntyre 37:11.6118 11:57/M37:22.9  113 Montgomery  AL 29 25-294/6F

Laura Bonner 37:31.1131 12:04/M37:46.1  114 Prattville  AL 27 25-295/6F

Jenifer White 37:34.5133 12:05/M37:51.2  115 Montgomery  AL 33 30-347/9F

Amber Lancaster 37:35.5130 12:05/M37:51.3  116 Montgomery  AL 24 20-241/1F

Laurinda Reifsteck 37:36.255 12:05/M37:59.9  117 Montgomery  AL 35 35-392/3F

Chris Hutchinson 38:11.832 12:17/M38:25.3  118 Prattville  AL 31 30-346/6M

James Wilson 38:46.6112 12:28/M38:52.7  119 Milton  FL 45 45-4910/10M

Daniel Wilson 38:46.266 12:28/M38:53.0  120 Milton  FL 12  1-148/9M

Victoria Springer 39:16.179 12:38/M39:28.7  121 Millbrook  AL 36 35-393/3F

Ruth Scales 40:23.759 12:59/M40:43.0  122 Montgomery  AL 34 30-348/9F

Amanda Kelley 40:24.1135 12:59/M40:43.1  123 Opelika  AL 33 30-349/9F

Kay Cannady 41:42.48 13:25/M42:15.6  124 Montgomery  AL 56 55-594/4F

Brady Swann 43:54.2110 14:07/M44:02.9  125 Clinton  MS 11  1-149/9M

Susan Young 44:05.571 14:10/M44:17.8  126 Montgomery  AL 51 50-545/5F

David Flack 45:15.120 14:33/M45:26.4  127 Montgomery  AL 69 65-697/7M

Kelly McTear 46:28.072 14:56/M46:49.5  128 Montgomery  AL 28 25-296/6F
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September 05, 2011

Race Date
R3 Labor Day 5K

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Overall Male Open Winners

OverallCity
Kent Hagan 23 18:47.7155   1 6:02/M18:48.41

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Overall Female Open Winners

OverallCity
Hayley Long 43 21:58.939   1 7:04/M22:02.4Oxford 17

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Overall Male Masters Winners

OverallCity
Brad Turner 45 18:52.384   1 6:04/M18:53.9Montgomery 2

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Overall Female Masters Winners

OverallCity
Jill Gregson 44 23:22.1156   1 7:31/M23:25.727

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Overall Male Grand Masters Winners

OverallCity
Steve Hickman 65 24:39.827   1 7:56/M24:46.8Deatsville 34

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Overall Female Grand Masters Winners

OverallCity
laura mclemore 50 24:26.1163   1 7:51/M24:28.1Montgomery 31

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Overall Male Senior Grand Masters

OverallCity
Terry Raycraft 64 26:03.553   1 8:23/M26:11.0Montgomery 44

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Overall Female Senior Grand Masters

OverallCity
Nancy Knieriem 64 32:16.635   1 10:23/M32:22.9Pike Road 97
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September 05, 2011

Race Date
R3 Labor Day 5K

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male  1 to 14

OverallCity
Jonathan Jenkins 11 22:37.0123   1 7:16/M22:38.5OPELIKA 20*
Christopher Allen 13 22:51.92   2 7:21/M22:54.3Montgomery 22*
Mitchell Davis 13 25:37.8136   3 8:14/M25:40.0Millbrook 38*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female  1 to 14

OverallCity
Ansley Story 14 27:29.7137   1 8:50/M27:34.5Montgomery 61*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 15 to 19

OverallCity
Joseph Hudson 17 21:40.2149   1 6:58/M21:47.8Montgomery 14*
Aaron West 17 23:20.1126   2 7:30/M23:22.2millbrook 26*
Jacob Hudson 19 26:08.5150   3 8:24/M26:16.6Montgomery 47*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 15 to 19

OverallCity
Sarah Bertram 16 23:07.4162   1 7:26/M23:09.7Prattville 25*
carlie snell 15 32:16.8161   2 10:23/M32:27.6Montgomery 98*
Chandler Pyron 15 35:03.6151   3 11:16/M35:16.8Columbus 108*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 20 to 24

OverallCity
Cody Causey 23 20:15.8101   1 6:31/M20:16.8Elmore 6*
Bryant Wilkerson 20 26:28.9104   2 8:31/M26:42.6Montgomery 50*
Brad Ford 24 29:22.494   3 9:27/M29:32.0Prattville 79*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 20 to 24

OverallCity
Amber Lancaster 24 37:35.5130   1 12:05/M37:51.3Montgomery 116*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 25 to 29

OverallCity
kevin sowers 28 25:55.4165   1 8:20/M26:06.1Laurel Hill 43*
Dan Fuller 26 26:58.483   2 8:40/M27:03.1Montgomery 55*
Adam Taft 28 28:45.7127   3 9:15/M29:00.8Montgomery 76*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 25 to 29

OverallCity
Amanda McQueen 29 23:31.689   1 7:34/M23:34.8Wetumpka 29*
Carmen Sowers 29 25:56.61   2 8:20/M26:14.5lexington 45*
Jessica Azar 28 36:13.986   3 11:39/M36:34.6pike road 111*
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September 05, 2011

Race Date
R3 Labor Day 5K

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 30 to 34

OverallCity
Jeff McIntyre 31 22:24.8117   1 7:12/M22:26.7Montgomery 19*
Eric Reagan 34 22:49.791   2 7:20/M22:57.6Prattville 23*
Charles Dysart 34 30:32.2129   3 9:49/M30:48.2Montgomery 86*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 30 to 34

OverallCity
Meagan Broderick-Smith 33 22:11.5147   1 7:08/M22:15.7Montgomery 18*
Michelle Artolachipe 34 25:28.3134   2 8:11/M25:42.2Montgomery 39*
Gretchen Clayson 31 26:38.3111   3 8:34/M26:45.8Prattville 52*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 35 to 39

OverallCity
Grady Tibboel 35 19:10.861   1 6:10/M19:12.4Maxwell AFB 3*
Matt Lovett 36 19:36.3142   2 6:18/M19:39.8montgomery 5*
Kevin Osborne 36 20:25.898   3 6:34/M20:27.1Montgomery 7*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 35 to 39

OverallCity
Kateri Evans 39 30:32.7128   1 9:49/M30:48.3Selma 87*
Laurinda Reifsteck 35 37:36.255   2 12:05/M37:59.9Montgomery 117*
Victoria Springer 36 39:16.179   3 12:38/M39:28.7Millbrook 121*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 40 to 44

OverallCity
Nick Wolf 44 19:27.668   1 6:15/M19:28.5Montgomery 4*
Steve Ogburn 41 20:43.897   2 6:40/M20:45.3Waverly 8*
John Boone 40 21:08.0154   3 6:48/M21:13.3Prattville 10*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 40 to 44

OverallCity
Barbara Wharton 44 24:33.164   1 7:54/M24:36.1Montgomery 32*
Rushell Hutto 40 35:04.1143   2 11:17/M35:23.2Wetumpka 109*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 45 to 49

OverallCity
Glenn Dodd 48 20:58.119   1 6:45/M20:58.9Northport 9*
George Schaefer 45 21:32.2141   2 6:55/M21:37.7Montgomery 12*
Kevin Banning 47 21:45.25   3 7:00/M21:46.8Montgomery 13*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 45 to 49

OverallCity
Barbara White 49 25:33.165   1 8:13/M25:38.5Pike Road 37*
Sherri Askins 47 28:17.781   2 9:06/M28:33.3Prattville 71*
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September 05, 2011

Race Date
R3 Labor Day 5K

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 50 to 54

OverallCity
Duane Nickerson 50 25:18.548   1 8:08/M25:21.9Montgomery 36*
Carl Viars 54 27:16.263   2 8:46/M27:23.5Montgomery 57*
Ken Fuller 51 28:02.082   3 9:01/M28:06.6Montgomery 67*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 50 to 54

OverallCity
Cindy Cobb 54 26:17.010   1 8:27/M26:30.0Prattville 48*
Jean Forbus 52 26:48.322   2 8:37/M26:51.3Montgomery 54*
Chalon Moore 52 30:23.4107   3 9:46/M30:36.5Montgomery 85*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 55 to 59

OverallCity
Roxy Wishum 57 25:51.2157   1 8:19/M25:57.2Montgomery 42*
Michael Wilkerson 55 30:44.2103   2 9:53/M30:58.6Montgomery 92*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 55 to 59

OverallCity
Ellen Taylor 58 28:40.5158   1 9:13/M28:47.273*
Diana Grant 58 33:31.577   2 10:47/M33:40.1Santa Rosa Beach 105*
Pat Morrow 56 36:21.346   3 11:41/M36:32.7Montgomery 110*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 60 to 64

OverallCity
Hank Williford 64 26:39.1140   1 8:34/M26:45.0Wetumpka 51*
Moore Jerry 61 26:54.5148   2 8:39/M27:41.1Prattville 63*
Donald Causey 60 27:50.69   3 8:57/M27:53.4Prattville 66*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 60 to 64

OverallCity
Carolyn Irwin 62 34:08.433   1 10:59/M34:24.8Prattville 106*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 65 to 69

OverallCity
George Wilson 69 28:31.267   1 9:10/M28:36.2Montgomery 72*
Robert Lee 65 29:04.337   2 9:21/M29:14.0Montgomery 78*
Woody Woodham 68 30:49.869   3 9:55/M30:56.3Montgomery 90*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 70 and over

OverallCity
Mike Novak 71 30:50.550   1 9:55/M30:54.5Prattville 88*
West Marcus 71 34:29.941   2 11:05/M34:38.8Montgomery 107*
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September 05, 2011

Race Date
R3 Labor Day 1 Mile

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall AG PlaceGendCity

Robert Stewart 784     1 6:01.310 OA1MWetumpka  AL

Karson Henley 771     2 7:12.5 7  5- 91MPrattville  AL

Justin Henley 772     3 7:13.431 20-991MPrattville  AL

Ty Story 775     4 7:52.444 20-992MPrattville  AL

Mary Grace Story 774     5 7:52.910 OA1FMontgomery  AL

Vivian Herron 778     6 8:58.210 10-141F

Qiuncy Leonard 781     7 8:59.4 6  5- 92MMontgomery  AL

Fairlie Herron 777     8 9:03.941 20-991F

Silas Lovett 783     9 9:22.3 5  5- 93MMontgomery  AL

Sara Beth White 779    10 10:26.2 9  5- 91F

Kennedy Davidson 782    11 10:40.8 5  5- 92FDeatsville  AL

A.j. Long 780    12 10:41.6 8  5- 94MOxford  AL

Julie Debardelaben 17    13 10:52.060 20-992FWetumpka  AL

Brittny Allen 776    14 11:23.2 6  5- 93F
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September 05, 2011

Race Date
R3 Labor Day 5K

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Overall Male Open Winners

OverallCity
Kent Hagan 23 18:47.7155   1 6:02/M18:48.41

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Overall Female Open Winners

OverallCity
Hayley Long 43 21:58.939   1 7:04/M22:02.4Oxford 17

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Overall Male Masters Winners

OverallCity
Brad Turner 45 18:52.384   1 6:04/M18:53.9Montgomery 2

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Overall Female Masters Winners

OverallCity
Jill Gregson 44 23:22.1156   1 7:31/M23:25.727

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Overall Male Grand Masters Winners

OverallCity
Steve Hickman 65 24:39.827   1 7:56/M24:46.8Deatsville 34

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Overall Female Grand Masters Winners

OverallCity
laura mclemore 50 24:26.1163   1 7:51/M24:28.1Montgomery 31

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Overall Male Senior Grand Masters

OverallCity
Terry Raycraft 64 26:03.553   1 8:23/M26:11.0Montgomery 44

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Overall Female Senior Grand Masters

OverallCity
Nancy Knieriem 64 32:16.635   1 10:23/M32:22.9Pike Road 97
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September 05, 2011

Race Date
R3 Labor Day 5K

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male  1 to 14

OverallCity
Jonathan Jenkins 11 22:37.0123   1 7:16/M22:38.5OPELIKA 20*
Christopher Allen 13 22:51.92   2 7:21/M22:54.3Montgomery 22*
Mitchell Davis 13 25:37.8136   3 8:14/M25:40.0Millbrook 38*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female  1 to 14

OverallCity
Ansley Story 14 27:29.7137   1 8:50/M27:34.5Montgomery 61*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 15 to 19

OverallCity
Joseph Hudson 17 21:40.2149   1 6:58/M21:47.8Montgomery 14*
Aaron West 17 23:20.1126   2 7:30/M23:22.2millbrook 26*
Jacob Hudson 19 26:08.5150   3 8:24/M26:16.6Montgomery 47*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 15 to 19

OverallCity
Sarah Bertram 16 23:07.4162   1 7:26/M23:09.7Prattville 25*
carlie snell 15 32:16.8161   2 10:23/M32:27.6Montgomery 98*
Chandler Pyron 15 35:03.6151   3 11:16/M35:16.8Columbus 108*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 20 to 24

OverallCity
Cody Causey 23 20:15.8101   1 6:31/M20:16.8Elmore 6*
Bryant Wilkerson 20 26:28.9104   2 8:31/M26:42.6Montgomery 50*
Brad Ford 24 29:22.494   3 9:27/M29:32.0Prattville 79*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 20 to 24

OverallCity
Amber Lancaster 24 37:35.5130   1 12:05/M37:51.3Montgomery 116*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 25 to 29

OverallCity
kevin sowers 28 25:55.4165   1 8:20/M26:06.1Laurel Hill 43*
Dan Fuller 26 26:58.483   2 8:40/M27:03.1Montgomery 55*
Adam Taft 28 28:45.7127   3 9:15/M29:00.8Montgomery 76*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 25 to 29

OverallCity
Amanda McQueen 29 23:31.689   1 7:34/M23:34.8Wetumpka 29*
Carmen Sowers 29 25:56.61   2 8:20/M26:14.5lexington 45*
Jessica Azar 28 36:13.986   3 11:39/M36:34.6pike road 111*
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September 05, 2011

Race Date
R3 Labor Day 5K

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 30 to 34

OverallCity
Jeff McIntyre 31 22:24.8117   1 7:12/M22:26.7Montgomery 19*
Eric Reagan 34 22:49.791   2 7:20/M22:57.6Prattville 23*
Charles Dysart 34 30:32.2129   3 9:49/M30:48.2Montgomery 86*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 30 to 34

OverallCity
Meagan Broderick-Smith 33 22:11.5147   1 7:08/M22:15.7Montgomery 18*
Michelle Artolachipe 34 25:28.3134   2 8:11/M25:42.2Montgomery 39*
Gretchen Clayson 31 26:38.3111   3 8:34/M26:45.8Prattville 52*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 35 to 39

OverallCity
Grady Tibboel 35 19:10.861   1 6:10/M19:12.4Maxwell AFB 3*
Matt Lovett 36 19:36.3142   2 6:18/M19:39.8montgomery 5*
Kevin Osborne 36 20:25.898   3 6:34/M20:27.1Montgomery 7*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 35 to 39

OverallCity
Kateri Evans 39 30:32.7128   1 9:49/M30:48.3Selma 87*
Laurinda Reifsteck 35 37:36.255   2 12:05/M37:59.9Montgomery 117*
Victoria Springer 36 39:16.179   3 12:38/M39:28.7Millbrook 121*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 40 to 44

OverallCity
Nick Wolf 44 19:27.668   1 6:15/M19:28.5Montgomery 4*
Steve Ogburn 41 20:43.897   2 6:40/M20:45.3Waverly 8*
John Boone 40 21:08.0154   3 6:48/M21:13.3Prattville 10*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 40 to 44

OverallCity
Barbara Wharton 44 24:33.164   1 7:54/M24:36.1Montgomery 32*
Rushell Hutto 40 35:04.1143   2 11:17/M35:23.2Wetumpka 109*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 45 to 49

OverallCity
Glenn Dodd 48 20:58.119   1 6:45/M20:58.9Northport 9*
George Schaefer 45 21:32.2141   2 6:55/M21:37.7Montgomery 12*
Kevin Banning 47 21:45.25   3 7:00/M21:46.8Montgomery 13*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 45 to 49

OverallCity
Barbara White 49 25:33.165   1 8:13/M25:38.5Pike Road 37*
Sherri Askins 47 28:17.781   2 9:06/M28:33.3Prattville 71*
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September 05, 2011

Race Date
R3 Labor Day 5K

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 50 to 54

OverallCity
Duane Nickerson 50 25:18.548   1 8:08/M25:21.9Montgomery 36*
Carl Viars 54 27:16.263   2 8:46/M27:23.5Montgomery 57*
Ken Fuller 51 28:02.082   3 9:01/M28:06.6Montgomery 67*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 50 to 54

OverallCity
Cindy Cobb 54 26:17.010   1 8:27/M26:30.0Prattville 48*
Jean Forbus 52 26:48.322   2 8:37/M26:51.3Montgomery 54*
Chalon Moore 52 30:23.4107   3 9:46/M30:36.5Montgomery 85*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 55 to 59

OverallCity
Roxy Wishum 57 25:51.2157   1 8:19/M25:57.2Montgomery 42*
Michael Wilkerson 55 30:44.2103   2 9:53/M30:58.6Montgomery 92*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 55 to 59

OverallCity
Ellen Taylor 58 28:40.5158   1 9:13/M28:47.273*
Diana Grant 58 33:31.577   2 10:47/M33:40.1Santa Rosa Beach 105*
Pat Morrow 56 36:21.346   3 11:41/M36:32.7Montgomery 110*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 60 to 64

OverallCity
Hank Williford 64 26:39.1140   1 8:34/M26:45.0Wetumpka 51*
Moore Jerry 61 26:54.5148   2 8:39/M27:41.1Prattville 63*
Donald Causey 60 27:50.69   3 8:57/M27:53.4Prattville 66*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 60 to 64

OverallCity
Carolyn Irwin 62 34:08.433   1 10:59/M34:24.8Prattville 106*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 65 to 69

OverallCity
George Wilson 69 28:31.267   1 9:10/M28:36.2Montgomery 72*
Robert Lee 65 29:04.337   2 9:21/M29:14.0Montgomery 78*
Woody Woodham 68 30:49.869   3 9:55/M30:56.3Montgomery 90*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 70 and over

OverallCity
Mike Novak 71 30:50.550   1 9:55/M30:54.5Prattville 88*
West Marcus 71 34:29.941   2 11:05/M34:38.8Montgomery 107*
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